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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-34

80-181

80-21 7

80-^23

80 ~- 584-

Ja^—

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Farrow

Faulling

Farr

Fancher

Fargo

Farmer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Barbara Smith

Cayce
Mary Elizabeth

West Cola, SC
Carolyn Louise
Lexington, SC
Patricia Banks
West Cola, SC
Debra Rodeheaver
Swansea^ SC
Teresa Lvnn

Batesburg. SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wessinaer

Gunn

Chandler

Fowler

Nogues

Shealv

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

George Mendel

Lexinaton
Johnny Ray

West Cola, SC
James Allen
Lexington, SC
Richard Allen
Blythwood. SC
Joseph Raymond
Swansea, SC
Don Gene
Batesbure, SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
| WOMAN

57

48
• 19

19
26
26
29

2^
36
2?
22

18

:

W
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan
Mar

Mar
Mar
May
May
Jul
Jul
Jan

Jan

Day

5

12
7

20

25

23
26

2
1

7

8

Year

1979

1979
1980

1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month Day Year

Jan 13 197<
1

^4pr
Apr
May
May
Jul
Jul
Jan

Jan

(J

15
26

26
li.

7
9

12

1975

J.98Q

198C
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

John Land Johnson,:

Lexincrt on , SC .
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Lake Murray. SC
Ann S. Boatwright
Lexington, SC
Permelia C. Babbit
Swansea, SC
James D. Ward

Batesbure* SC

REMARKS

robate Judae

I d

N.P.for SC

; If .P. for SC

Magistrate


